
Black Swan Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ceragioli Daniela (06/1500) 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 4 3 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0

Armento Gabriele (06/1502) 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0

Saito Daniele (06/1497) 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Spagnesi  Giulia (06/1501) 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 3 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceragioli Daniela 06/1500 14 18 1,29

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 10 14 1,40

Armento Gabriele 06/1502 11 8 0,73

Saito Daniele 06/1497 5 7 1,40

Spagnesi  Giulia 06/1501 13 5 0,38

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 11 2 0,18

Bravi Co' Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 5

Moreddu Monica (06/1510) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 1

D'Errico Lisa (06/683) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedeli Damiano (06/1509) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 3

Rufino Marcello (06/1505) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Aiello  Elena (06/1506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Benedetto Jacopo (06/1507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torrigiani Giacomo (06/1508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gai Alberto 06/1504 16 32 2,00

Moreddu Monica 06/1510 10 18 1,80

Cioni Roger 06/1503 16 18 1,12

D'Errico Lisa 06/683 4 10 2,50

Fedeli Damiano 06/1509 8 5 0,62

Rufino Marcello 06/1505 8 4 0,50

Aiello  Elena 06/1506 2 3 1,50

Benedetto Jacopo 06/1507 0 0 0,00

Torrigiani Giacomo 06/1508 0 0 0,00

Catena Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mishin Ilya  (06/1397) 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11

Parrini Fabio (06/1249) 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8

Lucchesi Stefan (06/990) 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 5 4 11

Cioni Fabio (06/1156) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Boldrini Marco (06/1157) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Diciolla Salvatore (06/1011) 0 0 2 6 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mishin Ilya 06/1397 16 46 2,88

Parrini Fabio 06/1249 16 37 2,31

Lucchesi Stefan 06/990 9 23 2,56

Cioni Fabio 06/1156 8 16 2,00

Boldrini Marco 06/1157 8 14 1,75

Diciolla Salvatore 06/1011 7 8 1,14

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 0 0 0,00


